Id cliente

F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
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F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514

CDR MAYO 2024 656250001

Numero origen Numero destino Fecha

656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001

643668166

607100100
607100800
643605551
607100100

641450571
0034643605551

643605551

0034600573554
0034600573554
0034643605551
0034656190859
0034656190859

643605551
0034643605551

656190859
643605551
658322630
656252316
642045569

20240531
20240531
20240531
20240530
20240530
20240530
20240530
20240530
20240529
20240529
20240529
20240529
20240529
20240529
20240529
20240528
20240528
20240528
20240528
20240528
20240528
20240528
20240528
20240528
20240528
20240527
20240527
20240527
20240527
20240527
20240526
20240526
20240525
20240524
20240523
20240523
20240522
20240522
20240521
20240521
20240521
20240521
20240521
20240521
20240521
20240521
20240521
20240521
20240520
20240520
20240520
20240520
20240520
20240520
20240519
20240519
20240519
20240519
20240519
20240519
20240519
20240518
20240518
20240518
20240518
20240518
20240518
20240518
20240518
20240518
20240518

Hora

065829
135539
160759
025627
070339
073332
173705
182733
001954
003254
031952
163050
213241
214615
223712
045647
054909
055338
060850
135508
141526
142411
143438
153105
173514
052811
110040
111012
122406
160252
124253
125043
054428
093851
173711
194341
063943
173852
061015
071040
105156
112143
114150
123430
125700
125931
132547
135422
064825
100439
114231
143300
143740
193128
004959
093218
093735
094713
100503
102254
102532
003444
004710
013541
013820
014547
021253
032259
032313
034509
041945

Duraciéon Detalle destino
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Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Espafia-Movil

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Espafia-Movil (VODAFONE)
Espafa-Movil (VODAFONE)
Espana-Movil

Espafa-Movil (VODAFONE)
Datos

Espafia-Movil

Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Datos

Datos

Espafia-Movil

Datos

Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Roaming UE Datos
Espafia-Movil

Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Espafia-Movil (ORANGE)
Espafia-Movil

Espafia-Movil (ORANGE)
Espafa-Moévil (ORANGE)
Espana-Movil

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Precio tarifa
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.31956133
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.16805467
0.18045067
0.30441067
0.20524267
0.00000000
0.37878667
0.19146933
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.52340667
0.00000000
0.19422400
0.19284667
0.35537200
0.18596000
0.30441067
0.00000000
0.18182800
0.52478400
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.19146933
0.20662000
0.27273200
0.31267467
0.18733733
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000

Precio

0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
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F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514

656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001

697930067

643605551

977637824

0034643605551
0034643605551

0034643605551
0034643605551
0034643605551

0034643605551

643605551

643605551
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20240518
20240518
20240518
20240518
20240518
20240518
20240518
20240518
20240518
20240518
20240518
20240518
20240518
20240518
20240518
20240517
20240517
20240517
20240517
20240517
20240517
20240517
20240517
20240517
20240517
20240517
20240517
20240517
20240516
20240516
20240516
20240516
20240516
20240515
20240515
20240514
20240512
20240512
20240511
20240511
20240511
20240511
20240511
20240511
20240510
20240510
20240509
20240509
20240509
20240509
20240509
20240509
20240509
20240509
20240509
20240509
20240509
20240509
20240509
20240509
20240509
20240509
20240509
20240509
20240509
20240509
20240509
20240509
20240509
20240509
20240509
20240509

042322
042810
043302
044951
050359
050718
051258
051325
052726
053911
055936
063613
074423
083908
123851
000858
090539
115414
170138
171737
172824
185022
195410
220038
220132
222027
225416
235621
090241
133144
191912
192437
224114
045553
175322
055647
092558
184741
004558
053454
053843
060711
060831
110013
001043
074648
000031
072950
080629
130946
131141
132759
161355
164827
173933
175127
181056
190645
191249
191717
191951
192353
192439
193255
193659
194618
200133
200604
201341
201533
202258
202403
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Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos
Espafia-Movil (VODAFONE)
Datos

Datos

Datos
Espana-Movil
Datos

Datos
Espana-Tarragona
Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Datos

Datos

Datos

Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Datos

Roaming UE Datos
Datos

Datos
Espana-Movil
Datos

Datos

Datos
Espana-Movil
Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.17356400
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.43663467
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.23278933
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.41322000
0.35124000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.29614667
0.32231600
0.44903067
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.38429600
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.33608933
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.18733733
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000

0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000



F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514

656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001
656250001

656190859

647357154

643605551

643605551

692857124

643605551
692857124
643605551
692857124

CDR MAYO 2024 656250001

20240509
20240509
20240509
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240503
20240503
20240503
20240503
20240503
20240503
20240503
20240502
20240502
20240502
20240502
20240502
20240502
20240502
20240502
20240502
20240502
20240501
20240501
20240501
20240501
20240501

205946
210545
211043
095929
115330
121254
165402
181159
181204
181340
191254
191752
192132
192811
193001
193707
194723
222423
224624
231712
031224
082114
174523
184708
205034
213342
220515
040117
064556
074053
080111
083503
093919
103142
114542
220645
233138
001133
090419
113702 137
120837 62
224135 191
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Datos
Datos
Datos
Datos
Datos
Datos
Datos
Espafa-Moévil (ORANGE)
Datos
Datos
Datos
Datos
Datos
Datos
Datos
Datos
Datos
Datos
Datos
Datos
Datos
Datos
Datos
Datos
Datos

Espafia-Mévil (VODAFONE)

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Espana-Movil

Datos

Espana-Movil

Datos

Espafia-Movil (ORANGE)
Datos

Datos

Datos

Espana-Movil
Espafa-Moévil (ORANGE)
Espana-Movil
Espafa-Movil (ORANGE)

0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.17907333
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.20386533
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.16667733
0.00000000
0.29339200
0.00000000
0.18871467
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.19697867
0.35399467
0.25069467
0.42837067

0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000



